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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 33 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-2160-0100-00 PAD LLC
06-2160-0400-00 THE CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-2160-0500-00 NEWELL SHARON R
06-2160-0600-00 NEWELL SHARON R
06-2170-0000-00 PAD LLC


